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Domestic 2,812,274       146,640           1817.8% 3,867,396       -27.3% 8,341,929       9,339,470       -10.7% 14,682,670     -43.2%

Deplaned 1,419,662       72,845             1848.9% 1,919,684       -26.0% 4,179,222       4,587,310       -8.9% 7,321,848       -42.9%
Air Canada -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        49                     -100.0% 237                   -100.0%
Alaska Airlines, Inc. 62,456             2,543               2356.0% 87,415             -28.6% 189,948           224,211           -15.3% 346,614           -45.2%
Allegiant Air, LLC. 79,778             82                     97190.2% 97,570             -18.2% 235,018           220,689           6.5% 374,029           -37.2%
American Airlines, Inc. 152,097           9,217               1550.2% 186,282           -18.4% 451,990           469,621           -3.8% 725,600           -37.7%
Corporate Flight Management dba Contour Airlines -                        -                        0.0% 860                   -100.0% -                        2,937               -100.0% 2,687               -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc 124,020           6,522               1801.6% 216,540           -42.7% 379,650           518,722           -26.8% 820,537           -53.7%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. 153,419           1,640               9254.8% 95,830             60.1% 425,069           414,173           2.6% 382,658           11.1%
Hawaiian Airlines, Inc. 10,702             -                        0.0% 22,542             -52.5% 32,231             57,758             -44.2% 83,097             -61.2%
JetBlue Airways Corporation 26,117             656                   3881.3% 47,741             -45.3% 67,854             107,559           -36.9% 175,064           -61.2%
Omni Air International, LLC -                        -                        0.0% 3,544               -100.0% -                        8,544               -100.0% 14,643             -100.0%
Southwest Airlines Co. 522,581           33,820             1445.2% 762,283           -31.4% 1,482,936       1,575,908       -5.9% 2,900,484       -48.9%
Spirit Airlines, Inc. 171,081           14,237             1101.7% 197,430           -13.3% 565,803           535,945           5.6% 745,351           -24.1%
Sun Country, Inc. dba Sun Country Airlines 16,320             843                   1835.9% 23,382             -30.2% 43,452             46,381             -6.3% 84,725             -48.7%
United Airlines, Inc. 101,091           3,285               2977.4% 178,265           -43.3% 305,271           404,813           -24.6% 666,122           -54.2%

Enplaned 1,392,612       73,795             1787.1% 1,947,712       -28.5% 4,162,707       4,752,160       -12.4% 7,360,822       -43.4%
Air Canada -                        -                        0.0% 50                     -100.0% -                        47                     -100.0% 244                   -100.0%
Alaska Airlines, Inc. 61,155             2,633               2222.6% 90,855             -32.7% 186,989           233,214           -19.8% 353,469           -47.1%
Allegiant Air, LLC. 77,683             117                   66295.7% 100,896           -23.0% 232,247           226,726           2.4% 376,169           -38.3%
American Airlines, Inc. 149,123           9,238               1514.2% 185,490           -19.6% 446,989           491,253           -9.0% 731,240           -38.9%
Corporate Flight Management dba Contour Airlines -                        -                        0.0% 863                   -100.0% -                        2,997               -100.0% 2,750               -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc 123,463           6,087               1928.3% 221,633           -44.3% 379,253           543,773           -30.3% 827,149           -54.1%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. 150,167           1,490               9978.3% 96,737             55.2% 423,635           421,716           0.5% 379,989           11.5%
Hawaiian Airlines, Inc. 10,192             -                        0.0% 21,690             -53.0% 33,660             59,859             -43.8% 82,898             -59.4%
JetBlue Airways Corporation 25,724             562                   4477.2% 47,944             -46.3% 66,065             111,411           -40.7% 176,565           -62.6%
Omni Air International, LLC -                        -                        0.0% 3,732               -100.0% -                        8,892               -100.0% 14,584             -100.0%
Southwest Airlines Co. 511,058           35,469             1340.9% 770,112           -33.6% 1,484,180       1,627,189       -8.8% 2,910,196       -49.0%
Spirit Airlines, Inc. 167,675           13,906             1105.8% 203,811           -17.7% 569,732           552,079           3.2% 752,801           -24.3%
Sun Country, Inc. dba Sun Country Airlines 17,247             905                   1805.7% 23,810             -27.6% 43,118             47,417             -9.1% 81,648             -47.2%
United Airlines, Inc. 99,125             3,388               2825.8% 180,089           -45.0% 296,839           425,587           -30.3% 671,120           -55.8%

International 31,214             -                        0.0% 322,256           -90.3% 77,969             689,903           -88.7% 1,196,161       -93.5%
Deplaned 16,726             -                        0.0% 162,781           -89.7% 40,428             339,802           -88.1% 605,991           -93.3%

ABC Aerolineas DBA Interjet -                        -                        0.0% 9,348               -100.0% -                        21,249             -100.0% 36,578             -100.0%
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. d.b.a. Aeromexico 2,465               -                        0.0% 5,673               -56.5% 6,918               13,960             -50.4% 22,251             -68.9%
Air Canada -                        -                        0.0% 40,876             -100.0% -                        67,483             -100.0% 145,236           -100.0%
Air France -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        971                   -100.0% 1,184               -100.0%
Air Tahiti Nui -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        294                   -100.0% 296                   -100.0%
American Airlines, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,448               -100.0% -                        0.0%
British Airways PLC -                        -                        0.0% 14,320             -100.0% -                        29,730             -100.0% 50,869             -100.0%
Compania Panamena De Aviacion S.A. dba Copa Airlin -                        -                        0.0% 3,293               -100.0% -                        7,756               -100.0% 14,034             -100.0%
Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion SAPI de C 7,857               -                        0.0% 9,114               -13.8% 19,850             24,145             -17.8% 32,974             -39.8%
Condor Flugdienst GMBH -                        -                        0.0% 3,145               -100.0% -                        6,894               -100.0% 11,956             -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        4,901               -100.0% 3,371               -100.0%
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Dreamjet SAS dba La Compagnie -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        60                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
Edelweiss Air AG -                        -                        0.0% 1,091               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 1,091               -100.0%
El Al Israel Airlines, Ltd. -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        1,908               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Emirates -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        -                        0.0% 200                   -100.0%
Eurowings GMBH, LLC -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        4,733               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Flair Airlines -                        -                        0.0% 90                     -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 5,980               -100.0%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. 2,187               -                        0.0% 1,977               10.6% 2,530               -                        0.0% 6,527               -61.2%
Hainan Airlines Company, Ltd. -                        -                        0.0% 2,265               -100.0% -                        1,311               -100.0% 6,703               -100.0%
JetBlue Airways Corporation 359                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 836                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        6,738               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Korean Airlines Co. Ltd -                        -                        0.0% 5,086               -100.0% -                        12,517             -100.0% 22,052             -100.0%
LATAM Brasil -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        -                        0.0% 4,486               -100.0%
Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        -                        0.0% 15,172             -100.0%
Openskies SAS dba Level France -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        4,163               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Swissport USA, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 41                     113                   -63.7% 1,460               -97.2%
Swoop Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 6,965               -100.0% -                        29,607             -100.0% 27,444             -100.0%
Thomas Cook Airlines Limited -                        -                        0.0% 5,115               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 6,046               -100.0%
Universal Weather -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        26                     -100.0% 33                     -100.0%
Virgin Atlantic Airways Limited -                        -                        0.0% 10,978             -100.0% -                        17,312             -100.0% 32,864             -100.0%
Vivaaerobus (Aeroenlaces Nacionales S.A. de C.V.) 3,858               -                        0.0% 4,626               -16.6% 9,887               15,322             -35.5% 14,539             -32.0%
WestJet, an Alberta Partnership -                        -                        0.0% 38,819             -100.0% 366                   66,161             -99.4% 142,645           -99.7%

Enplaned 14,488             -                        0.0% 159,475           -90.9% 37,541             350,101           -89.3% 590,170           -93.6%
ABC Aerolineas DBA Interjet -                        -                        0.0% 9,555               -100.0% -                        22,138             -100.0% 37,423             -100.0%
Aerovias de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. d.b.a. Aeromexico 2,006               -                        0.0% 5,255               -61.8% 5,818               14,106             -58.8% 21,507             -72.9%
Air Canada -                        -                        0.0% 40,467             -100.0% -                        71,594             -100.0% 144,912           -100.0%
Air France -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        911                   -100.0% 1,184               -100.0%
Air Tahiti Nui -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        294                   -100.0% 296                   -100.0%
American Airlines, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,448               -100.0% -                        0.0%
British Airways PLC -                        -                        0.0% 13,849             -100.0% -                        29,159             -100.0% 49,606             -100.0%
Compania Panamena De Aviacion S.A. dba Copa Airlin -                        -                        0.0% 3,057               -100.0% -                        8,145               -100.0% 13,503             -100.0%
Concesionaria Vuela Compania de Aviacion SAPI de C 6,903               -                        0.0% 7,618               -9.4% 19,407             20,728             -6.4% 26,849             -27.7%
Condor Flugdienst GMBH -                        -                        0.0% 3,129               -100.0% -                        7,198               -100.0% 11,523             -100.0%
Delta Air Lines Inc -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        4,005               -100.0% 3,291               -100.0%
Dreamjet SAS dba La Compagnie -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        55                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
Edelweiss Air AG -                        -                        0.0% 927                   -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 927                   -100.0%
El Al Israel Airlines, Ltd. -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        2,143               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Emirates -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        -                        0.0% 154                   -100.0%
Eurowings GMBH, LLC -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        4,095               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Flair Airlines -                        -                        0.0% 282                   -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 6,515               -100.0%
Frontier Airlines, Inc. 1,721               -                        0.0% 1,903               -9.6% 2,253               -                        0.0% 6,785               -66.8%
Hainan Airlines Company, Ltd. -                        -                        0.0% 1,884               -100.0% -                        869                   -100.0% 5,950               -100.0%
JetBlue Airways Corporation 162                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 749                   -                        0.0% -                        0.0%
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        5,815               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Korean Airlines Co. Ltd -                        -                        0.0% 4,313               -100.0% -                        11,520             -100.0% 20,089             -100.0%
LATAM Brasil -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        -                        0.0% 4,436               -100.0%
Miami Air International -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        168                   -100.0% -                        0.0%
Norwegian Air Shuttle ASA -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        -                        0.0% 15,014             -100.0%
Openskies SAS dba Level France -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        3,765               -100.0% -                        0.0%
Swissport USA, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 270                   998                   -72.9% 641                   -57.9%
Swoop Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 7,336               -100.0% -                        31,366             -100.0% 28,147             -100.0%
Thomas Cook Airlines Limited -                        -                        0.0% 5,053               -100.0% -                        -                        0.0% 5,660               -100.0%
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Universal Weather -                        -                        0.0% -                        0.0% -                        46                     -100.0% -                        0.0%
Virgin Atlantic Airways Limited -                        -                        0.0% 10,873             -100.0% -                        16,938             -100.0% 30,272             -100.0%
Vivaaerobus (Aeroenlaces Nacionales S.A. de C.V.) 3,696               -                        0.0% 4,736               -22.0% 8,653               15,518             -44.2% 14,340             -39.7%
WestJet, an Alberta Partnership -                        -                        0.0% 39,238             -100.0% 391                   76,079             -99.5% 141,146           -99.7%

Other Terminals 63,378             5,830               987.1% 87,898             -27.9% 182,302           209,116           -12.8% 330,483           -44.8%
Deplaned 31,689             2,915               987.1% 43,947             -27.9% 91,151             104,551           -12.8% 165,144           -44.8%

5 Star Grand Canyon Helicopter Tours, LLC 1,892               -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 2,320               -                        0.0% -                        0.0%
Eagle Aviation Resources LTD dba Atlantic Aviation 8,287               2,537               226.6% 16,305             -49.2% 24,315             48,912             -50.3% 72,912             -66.7%
Maverick Helicopters, Inc. 11,731             -                        0.0% 7,295               60.8% 38,427             18,154             111.7% 24,123             59.3%
Papillion Airways, Inc. 3,704               -                        0.0% 1,480               150.3% 6,724               1,916               250.9% 4,396               53.0%
Signature Flight Support 6,075               378                   1507.1% 8,838               -31.3% 19,365             17,973             7.7% 31,731             -39.0%
Sundance Helicopters, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 10,029             -100.0% -                        17,596             -100.0% 31,982             -100.0%

Enplaned 31,689             2,915               987.1% 43,951             -27.9% 91,151             104,565           -12.8% 165,339           -44.9%
5 Star Grand Canyon Helicopter Tours, LLC 1,892               -                        0.0% -                        0.0% 2,320               -                        0.0% -                        0.0%
Eagle Aviation Resources LTD dba Atlantic Aviation 8,287               2,537               226.6% 16,305             -49.2% 24,315             48,912             -50.3% 72,912             -66.7%
Maverick Helicopters, Inc. 11,731             -                        0.0% 7,299               60.7% 38,427             18,168             111.5% 24,318             58.0%
Papillion Airways, Inc. 3,704               -                        0.0% 1,480               150.3% 6,724               1,916               250.9% 4,396               53.0%
Signature Flight Support 6,075               378                   1507.1% 8,838               -31.3% 19,365             17,973             7.7% 31,731             -39.0%
Sundance Helicopters, Inc. -                        -                        0.0% 10,029             -100.0% -                        17,596             -100.0% 31,982             -100.0%

Grand Total 2,906,866       152,470           1806.5% 4,277,550       -32.0% 8,602,200       10,238,489     -16.0% 16,209,314     -46.9%
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